Day Date Opponent/ Meet Location

Friday February 24 | Oak Ridge CAC 7:00pm
Friday March 3 Dublin Dublin 5:30pm
Monday March 6 Campolindo Campolindo 7:00pm
Wednesday | March 8 St. Ignatius St. Ignatius 4:00pm
Friday March 17 Davis Senior High School CAC 7:00pm
Tuesday March 21 Miramonte CAC 7:00pm
Friday March 24 Dougherty Valley CAC 5:30pm
Saturday March 25 Redwood HS (rescheduled) | CAC 1:00pm
Tuesday March 28 Monte Vista CAC 7:00pm
Friday March 31 Amador Valley CAC 7:00pm
Monday April 3 Marin Catholic Marin Catholic High School 4:00pm
Wednesday | April 12 La Jolla La Jolla High School 6:30pm
Thursday April 13 Torrey Pines Torrey Pines High School 5:30pm
Monday April 17 Granada Granada 7:00pm
Wednesday | April 19 San Ramon Valley San Ramon Valley High School | 7:00pm
Friday April 21 Foothill Foothill High School 7:00pm
Monday April 24 Sacred Heart Prep CAC 7:00pm
Tuesday April 25 Livermore Livermore High School 7:00pm
Friday April 28 Cal High California High School 7:00pm
Monday May 2 NCS - First Round TBA TBA
Thursday May 4 NCS — Quarterfinals TBA TBA
Tuesday May 9 NCS — Semi Finals TBA TBA
Thursday May 11 NCS — Championships TBA TBA




